LOCURI DISPONIBILE PENTRU MOBILITĂȚI DE STUDIU ȘI PRACTICĂ ERASMUS+ 2016/2017
FACULTATEA DE ŞTIINŢE ECONOMICE

	NR CRT.
	UNIVERSITATEA
	ŢARA
	COD ERASMUS
	NIVEL
	NR. STUDENŢI
	DURATĂ

	1. 
	Haute Ecole de Namur de Liege Luxemburg
	Belgia
	0311 Economics
	Licenţă


	3
	3x5 luni

	2. 
	Hogeschool Gent,Faculty of Business and Information Management 
	Belgia
	04 Business and Administation
	Licenţă


	4
	4x5 luni

	3. 
	Varna University of Economics
	Bulgaria
	0411 Accounting and Taxation 

041 Business and Administration


	Licenţă

Licenţă
	2

2
	2 x 5 luni

2x5luni

	4. 
	University of National and World Economy 
	Bulgaria
	0311 Economics

041 Business and Administration
	Licenţă

Master

Doctorat
	4
	4x5 luni

	5. 
	Czech University of Life Science Prague
	Cehia
	0311 Economics
	Licenţă

Master
	1

1
	1 x 6 luni

1 x 6 luni

	6. 
	University of Dubrovnik
	Croatia
	041 Business and administration

0311 Economics

0413Management and Administration
	Licenţă

Master
Licenţă

Master
Licenţă

Master


	2

2
2


	2x5 luni

2x5 luni

2x5 luni

	7. 
	Universite de Bourgogne-Dijon
	Franta
	 041 Business and administration (broad programmes)
	Licenţă

Master
	1

1
	1x5luni

1x5luni

	8. 
	Universite de Corse Pascal Paoli
	Franta
	1015 Travel,tourism and leisure

041 Business and Management Science
	Licenţă

Master
Master
	3

3
	3x 6 luni

3x6 luni

	9. 
	Hochschule Bremen, University of Applied Sciences
	Germania
	 041 Business Administration
	Licenţă
Master
	1

1
	1 x5 luni

1 x5 luni

	10. 
	Hochschule Mittweida
	Germania
	041 Business and Administration
	Licenţă

Master
	2
	2x6 luni

	11. 
	Hochule Landshut University of Applied Sciences 
	Germania 
	041 Business Administration 
	Licenţă
	1
	1x5 luni

	12. 
	University of Applied Sciences Schmalkalden
	Germania
	041 Business, Economics
	Licenţă 

Master


	2


	2x5 luni



	13. 
	University of Macedonia
	Grecia
	0311 Economics
	Licenţă

Master

Doctorat

L,M,D
	3

3
	3x5 luni

3x5 luni

	14. 
	Institute of Technology Sligo
	Irlanda
	041 Business and administration
	Licenţă

Master
	2
	2x5luni

	15. 
	Universita di Siena 
	Italia
	041 Business Administration


	Licenţă

Master

Doctorat
	2
	2x6 luni

	16. 
	Universita degli Studi “G. d’Annunzio” Chieti-Pescara
	Italia 
	0311 Economics

041 Business and Administration
	Licenţă

Master

Doctorat

Licenţă

Master

Doctorat


	3

2


	3x5 luni

2x5 luni



	17. 
	Universita degli studi di Foggia
	Italia
	0311 Economics
	Licenţă

Master

Doctorat
	3
	3x6 luni

	18. 
	Riga Teacher Training and Education Management
	Letonia
	041 Business and Administration  
	Licenţă
	1
	1 x 6 luni

	19. 
	Turiba University
	Letonia
	041 Business and administration

1015 Travel,tourism and leisure
	Licenţă

Master

Licenţă

Master
	1

1

1

1
	1x5luni

1x5 luni

1x5 luni

1x5 luni

	20. 
	The Higher School of Psychology
	Letonia
	314Economics(International Relations, European Studies, Area Studies)
	Licenţă


	2
	2 x 5 luni

	21. 
	Baltic International Academy
	Letonia
	041 Business and Administration

1015 Tourism,travel and leisure
	Licenţă

Master

Licenţă
	1

1

2
	1 x 5 luni

1 x 5 luni

2 x 5 luni

	22. 
	Saxion Hogenscholen
	Olanda 
	 041 Business and Administration
	Licenţă
	2
	2 x 5luni

	23. 
	Malopolska School of Economics in Tarnow
	Polonia
	041 Business Administration

0413 Accountancy, Financial
	Licenţă

Master

Doctorat
	2
	2x5 luni

	24. 
	Cracow

 University of Economics
	Polonia 
	041 Business and Administration
	Licenţă

Master
	1

1
	1 x 6 luni

1 x 6 luni

	25. 
	Wroclaw University of Economics
	Polonia 

041 Business and Administration

Licenţă

2

2x6 luni


	041 Business and Administration
	Licenţă
	2
	2x6 luni

	26. 
	Politechnika Gdanska
	Polonia
	041 Business and Administration 
	Licenţă
	2
	2x5 luni

	27. 
	School of Humanities and Journalism
	Polonia
	041 Business and Administration
	Licenţă
	2
	2x4 luni

	28. 
	Wyzsza Szkola Ekonomiczno
	Polonia
	340 Business and administration

04.3 Accountancy,Financial
	Licenţă

Master

Licenţă


	1

1
	1x5 luni

1x5 luni

	29. 
	Instituto Politecnico de Vianna do Castelo
	Portugalia
	1015 Travel,tourism and leisure
	Licenţă


	4
	4x5 luni

	30. 
	Universidade de Evora
	Portugalia
	041 Business and Administration  
	Licenţă

Master

Doctorat

L,M,D
	2

2
	2x5 luni

2x5 luni

	31. 
	University of Economics in Bratislava
	Slovacia
	041 Business and Administration
	Licenţă/

Master/ Doctorat
	1
	1 x 5 luni

	32. 
	Alma Mater Europaea - ECM
	Slovenia
	041 Business/Management
	Master
	1
	1x5 luni

	33. 
	University of Primorska
	Slovenia
	1015 Travel,tourism and leisure
	Licenţă

Masterat
	2


	2 x 5 luni



	34. 
	Universitat Rovira I Virgili
	Spania 
	041 Business Administration

0311 Economics
	Licenţă

Licenţă
	1

1
	1x5luni

1x5 luni

	35. 
	Universitat de les Illes Baleares
	Spania
	0311 Economics
	Licenţă
	2
	2x6 luni

	36. 
	University of Malaga
	Spania
	041/0413 Business and Administration/Management and Administration
	Licenţă
	6
	6x6 luni

	37. 
	Universidad de Alcala
	Spania
	0311 Economics
	Licenţă

Master
	1

1
	1x5luni

1x5luni

	38. 
	Universidad del Pais Vasco
	Spania
	041 Business and Administration

0311 Economics

0413Management and amininstration (Human Resources) 

862 Labour protection
	Licenţă

Licenţă

Licenţă

Licenţă


	2

2

1

1
	2x5 luni

2x5luni

1x5 luni

1x5 luni

	39. 
	Kirklareli University 
	Turcia
	041 Business Administration
	Licenţă


	2
	2x6 luni

	40. 
	Erciyes University
	Turcia
	041 Business and management
	Licenţă
	2
	2x5 luni

	41. 
	Zirve University
	Turcia
	0311 Economic

0413Management and Administration
	Licenţă

Licenţă


	2

2


	2 x 5 luni

2 x 5 luni



	42. 
	Killis 7 Aralik University
	Turcia
	0311 Economics
	Licenţă 

Master

L,M
	3

3
	3x5 luni

3x 5 luni

	43. 
	Gaziantep University
	Turcia
	0311 Economics
	Licenţă
	2
	2 x 6luni

	44. 
	Cankiri Karatekin University
	Turcia
	0311 Economics


	Licenţă
	2
	2 x 6 luni

	45. 
	Cumhuriyet University
	Turcia
	041 Business and Administration
	Licenţă

Master

Doctorat

L,M,D
	3

3
	3x9 luni

3x5 luni

	46. 
	Mersin Universitesi
	Turcia
	0311 Economics
	Licenţă

Master
	2
	2 x 6 luni

	47. 
	Nisantasi University
	Turcia
	0311 Economics

041 Business and Administration
	Licenţă

Licenţă

Master
	2

2
	2x5 luni

2x5 luni

	48. 
	University of Debrecen
	Ungaria
	041 Business and Administration

0411 Accounting and Taxation
	Licenţă

Licenţă
	2 

2
	2 x 6 luni

2 x 6 luni

	49. 
	Budapest University of Technology and Economics 
	Ungaria
	041 Business and Administration


	Licenţă

Master


	1
	1x6 luni

	50. 
	University of Patras
	Grecia 
	041 Business economics 

034 Business Management 
	Licenţă
Master
doctorat
	2
	2x6

	51. 
	Hochschule fur angewandte Wissenschaften Kempten 
	Germania
	0410 Business and management 
	L, M
	2
	2x5 luni

	52. 
	Technological Educational Institute of Thessaly
	Grecia 

Grecia 
	041 Business and administration

1015 Travel,tourism and leisure
	L,M

L,M
	2

2
	2x5 luni

2x5 luni


Mobilitaţi plasament (SMP)

	Nr. 
	Universitatea
	Tara
	Cod ERASMUS
	Numar studenti

	1.
	Universita di Siena 
	Italia
	041 Business Administration
	2x6 luni

	2.
	Universitat Rovira I Virgili
	Spania
	041 Business Administration

0311 Economics
	Only by individual agreement 

	3.
	INstituto Politecnico de Viana do Castelo
	Portugalia
	1015 Travel,tourism and leisure
	Only by individual agreement

	4.
	University of Applied Sciences Schmalkalden
	Germania
	041 Busines, Economics
	2x3 luni



	5.
	Erciyes University
	Turcia
	041 Business and management
	1x3 luni

	6.
	Zirve University
	Turcia
	0311 Economic

0413Management and Administration
	Only by individual agreement

	7.
	Nisantasi University
	Turcia
	0311 Economics

041 Business and Administration
	Only by individual agreement

	8.
	Killis 7 Aralik University
	Turcia
	0311 Economics
	2x3 luni

	9. 
	Alma Mater Europaea - ECM
	Slovenia
	041 Business/Management
	2x3 luni

	10. 
	School of Humanities and Journalism
	Polonia
	041 Business and Administration
	Only by individual agreement

	11.
	Wyzsza Szkola Ekonomiczno
	Polonia
	340 Business and administation
	2x3 luni

	12.
	University of Patras
	Grecia 
	041 Business economics 

034 Business Management 
	2x6 luni

	13.
	Technological Educational Institute of Thessaly
	Grecia 

Grecia 
	041 Business and administration

1015 Travel,tourism and leisure
	subject to prior arrangement

subject to prior arrangement
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